

Devine Connection Realty Group CAPABILITY STATEMENT



Company Overview:

Devine Connection Realty Group was established in 2012 and is located and serves the Gary, IN area.

Core Competencies:

Key Differentiators:

- Appraisals
- Real Estate Sales

 Greater Northwest Indiana Association of REALTORS® Member



Greater Northwest Indiana Association of REALTORS®

for Real Estate[≈] in Northwest Ind



Certifications & Codes:

DBE Code: 0055.31P; 0055.38P: 0055.45P

- NAICS: 531210-Office of Real Estate Agents & Brokers
 - 531320—Offices of Real Estate Appraisers
 - 921190—Other General Government Support
- Certification Date: 4/8/2013



Contact Us:

Gwen F. Sims, Owner

- 1936 West 2nd Avenue
- Gary, IN 46404
- 0: 219-886-9247
- F: 219-886-9247
- devineconnectiongroup@gmail.com

www.devineconnectionrealtygroup.gniar.com